12/05/03

12-30-2003

(Rev. 10/02)	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SEKO WORLDWIDE, LLC 1100 Arlington Heights Road, Suite 600 Itasca, Illinois 60143 Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other _ limited liability company Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SEKO ENTERPRISES, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 1100 Arlington Heights Rd.#600 City: Itasca State: L Zip: 60143 Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	12 00-2000
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rept [
Security Agreement Change of Name	Corporation-State
	Other _limited liability company If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: 05.15.03	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) See Schedule Attached Hereto.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See Schedule Attached Hereto.
Additional number(s) at	tached Ves No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Keith H. Berk, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_165.00
Internal Address:	
	✓ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 180 North LaSalle Street,	8. Deposit account number:
Officer Addi 635.	NIA
Suite 3700	N/A
City: Chicago State: IL Zip:60601	
	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
1/(17 011 =0
Keith H. Berk, Esq.	10.04.03
Name of Person Signing	igneture Date ver sheet, attachments, and document:

Washington, D.C. 20231

SCHEDULE

FORM PTO 1594 RECORDATION COVER SHEET $\frac{\text{TRADEMARKS}}{\text{TRADEMARKS}}$

No. 4A Trademark Application(s)

<u>SERIAL #</u> 76/512464

No. 4B Trademark Registration(s)

REGISTRATION #'S

1470985

1485561

2117535

2117536

2163209

209401/1/2749.000

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

SCHEDULE

FORM PTO 1594 RECORDATION COVER SHEET $\frac{TRADEMARKS}{TRADEMARKS}$

No. 4A Trademark Application(s)

<u>SERIAL #</u> 76/512464

No. 4B Trademark Registration(s)

REGISTRATION #'S

1470985

1485561

2117535

2117536

2163209

209401/1/2749.000

RECORDED: 12/05/2003